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Friday, 05.10.2019, 14:00, Central stadium, Kalynivka. 12°C.

K

«Kolos» Kovalivka

norox Nm

Yashkov Anton
Alianov Nikita
Chushenko Vladyslav (C)
Shakun Dmytro
Tsykalo Yehor
Rozhko Dmytro
Sakhnevych Andriy
Migunov Oleksandr
Shevchenko Danylo
Sorokin Stanislav
Kozhushko Oleh

Substitutes

25
18
5

7

69
15
77

Klimov Heorhii

Kiryk Mykhailo
Koshliak Serhii
Akhmedzade Rustam
Shamych Dmytro
Shyndyr Yaroslav
Fedorov Oleksii

Coach
Kostenko Andrii

Referee:
Omelchenko Oleksandr

Assistant 1:

Skoblia Vitalii

Assistant 2:

Korotin Volodymyr
4th Official:
Derevinskyi Oleh
Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii

7%

U-21 Championship
2019/20 10th round, Match #49

1:4

31
4

5

9

10
11
17
18
19
24
29

Spectators: 300

*

«Dynamo» Kyiv

Kucheruk Vladyslav
Kuzyk Denys
Biloshevskyi Bohdan
Isaienko Yevhenii
Shaparenko Mykola
Gio

Sidcley

Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
Popov Denys
Zambrano

Kravchenko Mykyta (C)

Substitutes

35
3
7
8
14
16
21

Neshcheret Ruslan
Romanchuk Oleksandr
Yanakov Denis
Nadolskyi Yaroslav
Syrota Oleksandr
Sukhoruchko Danyil
Bliznichenko Viktor

Coach
Moroz Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 10th round, Match #49
Friday, 05.10.2019, 14:00, Central stadium, Kalynivka. 12°C. Spectators: 300

«Kolos» Kovalivka 1:4 «Dynamo» Kyiv
4 @ 10 Shaparenko Mykola
8 Shevchenko Danylo  (® 12
35 @ 10 Shaparenko Mykola
2 Sakhnevych Andriy 35
99 Sorokin Stanislav 41'
45' @ 17 Sidcley
. 40 s %i gliic;nichenko Viktor
212 aSkhhynnec;/ 3)/ rc$aAr<r)];j g N 46'
O Kk yate T+ 99
M 14ymorm owekeandr
ned® 1 s
O R ot i
3 Alianov Nikita 57
6 Rozhko Dmytro 60’
Skosniaksernii T+ 66
68' 10 Shaparenko Mykola
SSwdnSIEN 4 n
78' (&) 8 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
82! s §4R§?nr22(r:?1r;cl)< Oleksandr
3 M 7 Yanskov Denis
90+2' 8 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
8 Shevchenko Danylo 90+2'
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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